North Carolina Medical Board
Executive Committee
January 2011

Janice E. Huff, MD, Chair
Ralph C. Loomis, MD
William A. Walker, MD

Pamela L. Blizzard

Donald E. Jablonski, DO

I. Financials
a. Monthly Accounting November 2010 (P. Celentano)
i. Financial Statement comments
ii. November 2010 Balance Sheet
iii. Revenue and Expenditures
iv. Revenue and Expenditures-departmental
v. Statement of Cash Flows
b. Year-end Audit (Boyce, Furr & Company, CPA's)
i. Report (Draft)
ii. Management Letter

Cc. Proposed change to Investment Policy Statement (Sterling

Capital Management)

Il. Old Business

a. Proposed Changes to Professional Corporation Rules (C. Apperson)

b. Proposed Changes to the CME Rule (T. Mansfield)
C. Proposed Disciplinary Rules (T. Mansfield)
d. Legislative Update (T. Mansfield)

[1l. New Business

a. Letter from the American Academy of Dermatology Association

(D. Henderson)
b. Electronic Death Registration (C. Apperson)

©T O

T T T O

©

CTCTTOTTT

3-4
5-6
7-14
15

. 16-32
. 33-34

. 35-46

. 47-55
. 56-57
. 58-76
. 77-80

. 81-87
. 88



	North Carolina Medical Board
	Executive Committee
	January 2011
	I. Financials
	II. Old Business
	III. New Business

