North Carolina Medical Board Executive Committee January 2011

Janice E. Huff, MD, Chair	
Ralph C. Loomis, MD	
William A. Walker, MD	
Pamela L. Blizzard	
Donald E. Jablonski, DO	
	Ralph C. Loomis, MD William A. Walker, MD Pamela L. Blizzard

I. Financials

	a.	Monthly Accounting November 2010 (P. Celentano)	
		i. Financial Statement comments	p. 2
		ii. November 2010 Balance Sheet	p. 3-4
		iii. Revenue and Expenditures	p. 5-6
		iv. Revenue and Expenditures-departmental	p. 7-14
		v. Statement of Cash Flows	p. 15
	b.	Year-end Audit (Boyce, Furr & Company, CPA's)	
		i. Report (Draft)	p. 16-32
		ii. Management Letter	р. 33-34
	C.	Proposed change to Investment Policy Statement (Sterling	
		Capital Management)	р. 35-46
П.	Old Bu	isiness	
		Proposed Changes to Professional Corporation Rules (C. Apperson)	p. 47-55
		Proposed Changes to the CME Rule (T. Mansfield)	p. 56-57
		Proposed Disciplinary Rules (T. Mansfield)	p. 58-76
		Legislative Update (T. Mansfield)	p. 77-80
	u.		p. 77-00
III.	-	usiness	
	а.	Letter from the American Academy of Dermatology Association	
		(D. Henderson)	p. 81-87

b. Electronic Death Registration (C. Apperson) p. 88